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Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

2023 2022 2021

Financial figures Assets Liabilities and equity Assets Liabilities and equity Assets Liabilities and equity
Cash and cash equivalents 716,000,000 657,000,000 595,000,000

Bonds 23,637,000,000 27,873,000,000 37,878,000,000

Receivables -

Accrued liabilities 45,000,000 61,000,000 40,000,000
Liabilities 81,134,000,000 84,652,000,000 85,737,000,000
Liabilities to financial institutions -

Common stock capital 1,731,000,000 1,754,000,000 1,928,000,000
Equity capital of a company 5,545,000,000 4,893,000,000 7,463,000,000
Total assets 87,203,000,000 87,203,000,000 89,545,000,000 89,545,000,000 93,200,000,000 93,200,000,000
Balance notes

2023 2022 2021
Accounting standard US-GAAP US-GAAP US-GAAP
Employees 9,679 9,989 9,685
Equity ratio 6.36% 5.46% 8.01%
Debt-equity ratio 1,472.64% 1,730.06% 1,148.83%
Others
2023 2022 2021

Tax Expense Rate 23.25% 21.27% 21.92%
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ZIONS BANCORPORATION NA

ISIN: US9897011071

Income statement

Net income

Net commission surplus

Net trading

WKN: 989701107

Operating income before taxes

Risk provision

Administrative expenses

Income taxes

Asset Class:

Stock

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Board of Directors

Company report: ZIONS BANCORPORATION NA

2023
674,000,000
562,000,000

2022
899,000,000
559,000,000

886,000,000

206,000,000
0

1,152,000,000

245,000,000
0

Members of Management Board

Vivian Lee

Aaron Skonnard
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A. Scott Anderson
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Eric Ellingsen
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Mark R. Young
Michael Morris
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Paul Burdiss
Randy R. Stewart
Rebecca K. Robinson

Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
1,117,000,000
525,000,000
1,446,000,000

317,000,000
0
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