ZIONS BANCORPORATION NA

ISIN: US9897011071 WKN: 989701107 Asset Class: Stock



Company Profile

-

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Cash and cash equivalents	716,000,000		657,000,000		595,000,000	
Bonds	23,637,000,000		27,873,000,000		37,878,000,000	
Receivables	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		45,000,000		61,000,000		40,000,000
Liabilities		81,134,000,000		84,652,000,000		85,737,000,000
Liabilities to financial institutions		-		-		-
Common stock capital		1,731,000,000		1,754,000,000		1,928,000,000
Equity capital of a company		5,545,000,000		4,893,000,000		7,463,000,000
Total assets	87,203,000,000	87,203,000,000	89,545,000,000	89,545,000,000	93,200,000,000	93,200,000,000

Balance	notes			
---------	-------	--	--	--

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	9,679	9,989	9,685
Equity ratio	6.36%	5.46%	8.01%
Debt-equity ratio	1,472.64%	1,730.06%	1,148.83%

_		_		
$\boldsymbol{\cap}$	٠	h	_	20
u	ı	п	e	rs

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	23.25%	21.27%	21.92%

ZIONS BANCORPORATION NA

ISIN: US9897011071 WKN: 989701107 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Net income	674,000,000	899,000,000	1,117,000,000
Net commission surplus	562,000,000	559,000,000	525,000,000
Net trading	-	-	-
Operating income before taxes	886,000,000	1,152,000,000	1,446,000,000
Risk provision	-	-	-
Administrative expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	206,000,000	245,000,000	317,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	0	0	0

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board		
Vivian Lee	Member of Board of Directors	
Aaron Skonnard	Member of Board of Directors	
Barbara Yastine	Member of Board of Directors	
Claire Huang	Member of Board of Directors	
Edward Murphy	Member of Board of Directors	
Gary Crittenden	Member of Board of Directors	
Maria Contreras-Sweet	Member of Board of Directors	
Scott McLean	Member of Board of Directors	
Stephen Quinn	Member of Board of Directors	
Suren Gupta	Member of Board of Directors	
Harris H. Simmons	Chairman of Managing Board	
A. Scott Anderson	Member of Executive Committee	
Alan M. Forney	Member of Executive Committee	
Bruce K. Alexander	Member of Executive Committee	
Eric Ellingsen	Member of Executive Committee	
James R. Abbott	Member of Executive Committee	
Jennifer A. Smith	Member of Executive Committee	
Keith D. Maio	Member of Executive Committee	
Kenneth Jay Collins	Member of Executive Committee	
Mark R. Young	Member of Executive Committee	
Michael Morris	Member of Executive Committee	
Olga T. Hoff	Member of Executive Committee	
Paul Burdiss	Member of Executive Committee	
Randy R. Stewart	Member of Executive Committee	
Rebecca K. Robinson	Member of Executive Committee	